
Member District Superintendents – FY17 
SouthWest Metro Intermediate District 288 

 

James Bauck    952-556-6110  bauckj@district112.org  
Superintendent, District 112  Direct 
11 Peavey Road    Cell 952-220-5162 
Chaska MN 55318   Home 
 
Brian Corlett    952-467-7000  bcorlett@central.k12.mn.us 
Superintendent, District 108  Direct     7001 
P. O. Box 247    Cell 952-836-6537 
Norwood MN 55368   Home 
 
Teri Staloch    952-226-0010  tstaloch@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us 
Superintendent, District 719  Direct   
4540 Tower Street S.E.   Cell 608-385-8772        
Prior Lake MN 55372   Home 
 
Teri Preisler    507-364-8100  tpreisler@tcu2905.us  
Superintendent, District 2905  Direct      8101 
101 2nd Street N.E.   Cell   
Montgomery MN 56069   Home    
 
Tim Dittberner    952-758-1700  tdittber@np.k12.mn.us 
Superintendent, District 721  Direct      1701 
410 Central Avenue N.   Cell   
New Prague MN 56071   Home  
 
Ron Wilke    952-955-0480                ron.wilke@wm.k12.mn.us 
Superintendent, District 111  Direct 0485   
1001 Hwy 25 N.W.   Cell 952-454-7507 
Watertown MN 55388 
 
Matt Helgerson    952-492-4226  mhelgerson@isd717.org  
Superintendent, District 717  Cell 612-756-4222 
500 Sunset Drive Suite 1   Home 952-595-5671 
Jordan MN 55352 
 

Patrick Devine    952-442-0601  pdevine@isd110org 
Superintendent, District 110  Cell 612-208-5507 
512 Industrial Blvd.                                             Home 
Waconia MN 55387 
 

Ryan Laager    952-873-2400  rlaager@belleplaine.k12.mn.us 
Superintendent, District 716  Cell 651-248-0750 
130 South Willow Street   Home  
Belle Plaine MN 56011 
 
Rod Thompson    952-496-5006  rthompson@shakopee.k12.mn.us 
Superintendent, District 720  Cell 612-716-7838 
1200 Town Square Home 
Shakopee MN 55379 
 

Scott Thielman    763-682-8707 sthielman@bhmschools.org 
Superintendent, District 877  Cell 
214 1st Ave. NE Home 

Buffalo MN 55313 
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